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1987 Big Wheel

PARTS LIST
FRONT BRAKE

ITEM NAME

GUIDE,PAD STOPPER (Ref # 13070)
DISC,FR (Ref # 41080)
CALIPER-ASSY (Ref # 43041)
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048)
PACKING (Ref # 43049)
PAD-BRAKE (Ref # 43050)
PAD-BRAKE (Ref # 43050A)
PAD-BRAKE (Ref # 43050B)
BREEDER (Ref # 43056)
CAP,BREEDER (Ref # 43057)
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006)
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006A)
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006B)
SPRING (Ref # 92081)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13070-1183
41080-1160
43041-1166
43048-1008
43049-1016
43050-1040
43050-1043
43050-1044
43056-003
43057-003
49006-1053
49006-1054
49006-1055
92081-1341
130P0840
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