

1987 Big Wheel

PARTS LIST FRONT BRAKE

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GUIDE,PAD STOPPER (Ref # 13070)	13070-1183	2
DISC,FR (Ref # 41080)	41080-1160	1
CALIPER-ASSY (Ref # 43041)	43041-1166	1
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048)	43048-1008	1
PACKING (Ref # 43049)	43049-1016	1
PAD-BRAKE (Ref # 43050)	43050-1040	1
PAD-BRAKE (Ref # 43050A)	43050-1043	1
PAD-BRAKE (Ref # 43050B)	43050-1044	1
BREEDER (Ref # 43056)	43056-003	1
CAP,BREEDER (Ref # 43057)	43057-003	1
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006)	49006-1053	1
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006A)	49006-1054	1
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006B)	49006-1055	1
SPRING (Ref # 92081)	92081-1341	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 130)	130P0840	2